A STEP AHEADA STEP AHEAD
3850 Industrial Avenue, Hemet, California 92545 Tel.: (951) 765-2250 - Fax: (951) 765-2255
E-mail : insidesales@deutschipd.net - Web : www.deutschipd.com - Edition  2007
HD30 & HDP20 Series Technical Manual
DEUTSCH INDUSTRIAL
DEUTSCH INDUSTRIAL
Construction Equipment
A STEP AHEADA STEP AHEAD

(Consult factory for options and special
modifications available.)
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
HD  X 36 - 24-21 SN - XXX
Special Modifications
-072 = Threaded adapter
-059 = Cable clamp/adapter
Wire Seal Options
N = Normal position and wire seals
(Green Ring)
T = Thin wall wire seals option (Grey
Ring)
E = Extra thin wall seal (Blue Ring)
Designates Deutsch Heavy
Duty Cylindrical Connector
Style
4 = Receptacle - Jam nut type mounting
6 = Plug
B = Breakaway plug option
N= Non-environmental option
Type
3 = Standard Commercial - Bulk packed
without contacts or accessories
4 = Kit - Individually packaged with
contacts, sealing plugs, mounting hardware
and removal tool Contact Style
P = Pin (Male) type
S = Socket (Female) type
Shell size and insert layout
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
HDP 26 - 24-21 SN - XXXX
Special Modifications
-L015 Threaded Adapter
-L017 Backshell Adapter
Designates Deutsch Heavy
Duty Plastic Connector
Type
2 = Standard Commercial - Bulk
packed without contacts or
accessories
Style
4 = Receptacle - Jam nut type mounting
6 = Plug
Contact Style
P = Pin (Male) type
S = Socket (Female) type
Shell size and insert layout
N = Normal postion and wire seals (Green Ring)
T = Thin wall wire seals option (Grey Ring)
E = Extra thin wall wire seals (Blue Ring)
Deutsch HD30 Series contacts, sealing plugs and tooling are
specified for use in the HDP20 Series. Consult factory for
additional options and special modifications available.
HD30 & HDP20 Series Insert Arrangements
All insert arrangements show socket rear insert.
HD30 & HDP20 Series Technical ManualHD30 & HDP20 Series Technical Manual
A STEP AHEAD
1 2 P 1098
9
T
43
65
18-6*
2 size 4, 4 size 16**
N, E***
C D E
B C
H G F
C
D
E
B
A
H
G
F
N
M
L
K L
18-8
8 size 12
N, E
18-14
14 size 16
N, E, T
18-21
21 size 20
N
18-20
2 size16 & 18 size 20
N, E
S U
R
Z
W
X
Y
V
14 3

(Consult factory for options and special
modifications available.)
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
HD  X 36 - 24-21 SN - XXX
Special Modifications
-072 = Threaded adapter
-059 = Cable clamp/adapter
Wire Seal Options
N = Normal position and wire seals
(Green Ring)
T = Thin wall wire seals option (Grey
Ring)
E = Extra thin wall seal (Blue Ring)
Designates Deutsch Heavy
Duty Cylindrical Connector
Style
4 = Receptacle - Jam nut type mounting
6 = Plug
B = Breakaway plug option
N= Non-environmental option
Type
3 = Standard Commercial - Bulk packed
without contacts or accessories
4 = Kit - Individually packaged with
contacts, sealing plugs, mounting hardware
and removal tool Contact Style
P = Pin (Male) type
S = Socket (Female) type
Shell size and insert layout
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
HDP 26 - 24-21 SN - XXXX
Special Modifications
-L015 Threaded Adapter
-L017 Backshell Adapter
Designates Deutsch Heavy
Duty Plastic Connector
Type
2 = Standard Commercial - Bulk
packed without contacts or
accessories
Style
4 = Receptacle - Jam nut type mounting
6 = Plug
Contact Style
P = Pin (Male) type
S = Socket (Female) type
Shell size and insert layout
N = Normal postion and wire seals (Green Ring)
T = Thin wall wire seals option (Grey Ring)
E = Extra thin wall wire seals (Blue Ring)
Deutsch HD30 Series contacts, sealing plugs and tooling are
specified for use in the HDP20 Series. Consult factory for
additional options and special modifications available.
HD30 & HDP20 Series Insert Arrangements
All insert arrangements show socket rear insert.
HD30 & HDP20 Series Technical ManualHD30 & HDP20 Series Technical Manual
A STEP AHEAD
1 2 P 1098
9
T
43
65
18-6*
2 size 4, 4 size 16**
N, E***
C D E
B C
H G F
C
D
E
B
A
H
G
F
N
M
L
K L
18-8
8 size 12
N, E
18-14
14 size 16
N, E, T
18-21
21 size 20
N
18-20
2 size16 & 18 size 20
N, E
S U
R
Z
W
X
Y
V
14 3